for the entirety of the Outcome Period. There is no guarantee that the Fund will be successful in its attempt to provide the Outcomes for an Outcome Period. The graph does not represent all market
scenarios. The returns that the Fund seeks to provide do not include the costs associated with purchasing shares of the Fund and certain expenses incurred by the Fund.

DISTRIBUTE INCOME
based on the Defined Distribution Rate
at the start of the outcome period.

OFFER AN INCOME STRATEGY
that can help diversify an existing
income allocation.

CREATE NEW INCOME
RATE AND RESET DOWNSIDE RISK
MANAGEMENT
at the end of each outcome period.

PROVIDE DOWNSIDE
RISK MANAGEMENT
against losses with a built-in barrier
or buffer.

-5%

10%

10%

-5%

-25%

-15%

S&P 500 Price Return Barrier Income ETF Buffer Income ETF

10% DISTRIBUTION RATE

10% BARRIER/BUFFER

BARRIER AND BUFFER: WHAT’S THE DIFFERENCE?

Here are two hypothetical examples of the reference asset finishing both below and above the barrier or buffer level
to illustrate the difference. For an apples-to-apples comparison, we assume a 10% barrier, a 10% buffer and a 10%
distribution rate.

SCENARIO 2:
S&P 500 finishes below the barrier or buffer:

Scenario Recap
Price

Return
Income
Return

Total
Return

S&P 500 -25% 0% -25%

Barrier ETF™ -25% 10% -15%

Buffer ETF™ -15% 10% -5%

SCENARIO 1:
S&P 500 finishes inside the barrier or buffer:

Scenario Recap
Price

Return
Income
Return

Total
Return

S&P 500 -5% 0% -5%

Barrier ETF™ 0% 10% 10%

Buffer ETF™ 0% 10% 10%

4

WHY DEFINED INCOME ETFs™?

Defined Income ETFs™ are designed to:

POTENTIAL BENEFITS

Price Return vs. Income Return
One of the appeals of income investing is its potential to generate returns without relying on price movements. This is one
reason income investments are often viewed to be on the safer, more conservative end of the investment spectrum.
What can easily get overlooked, however, is that negative price returns for income-focused investments are not uncommon:

Offer a diversification
benefit via their
potential for positive
total returns in flat
or down markets.

Be a stable source